
1º 2º 3º 4º 5ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º LORENZO G. FERRARI 267 0 22 15 25 22 84 0 84 CAMPEÃO
2º EVERTON SCHIAVI 211 16 0 20 18 25 79 0 79 VICE CAMPEÃO
3º FELIPE LAUTER KRUGER 88 15 16 16 0 18 65 0 65

4º MATHEUS SCHEIHT 97 18 14 12 20 0 64 0 64
5º GABRIEL SCHIEFELBEIN DA SILVA 10 25 20 18 0 0 63 0 63

6º LUIZ HENRIQUE KONRAD 50 22 0 11 22 0 55 0 55

7º PABLO HENRIQUE TORRES DOS SANTOS 284 13 18 22 0 0 53 0 53

8º JOÃO PEDRO B. DELANOGARI 147 14 15 7 0 0 36 0 36

9º LUIZ PEDRINHO C. DORIGON 51 12 0 0 0 16 28 0 28

10º BRUNO WELINGTON FACCO HILGERT 117 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 25

11º SERGIO ZARBIELE JUNIOR 41 0 0 25 0 0 25 0 25

12º GUSTAVO VISOTO 271 0 0 9 15 0 24 0 24

13º WILLIAN MIOTTO 70 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

14º FELIPE MELLO 33 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 20

15º FREDERICO LAGEMANN 45 0 0 0 16 0 16 0 16

16º DANIEL BRETANO 5 0 0 14 0 0 14 0 14

17º FABRICIO FERRARI 910 0 0 13 0 0 13 0 13

18º ALLYSON ROMEU DOS SANTOS 254 11 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

19º Rodolpho Roberto Ferrazza 27 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

20º TOMAS GUILHERME 4 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10

21º DANNY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 108 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 8

22º DOUGLAS JOÃO KRULIKOWSKI (DOKA) 212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23º JOSE HENRIQUE CADORE 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24º NEI NECKEL 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25º 0 0 0

26º 0 0 0

27º 0 0 0

28º 0 0 0

29ª 0 0 0

30ª 0 0 0

31ª 0 0 0

32ª 0 0 0

COPA CIDADES DE MOTOCROSS 2024

CATEGORIA

INTERMEDIÁRIA



1º 2º 3º 4º 5ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º ENZO ZORZO 52 14 0 22 25 22 83 0 83 CAMPEÃO
2º HENRIQUE NICOLETI GROCHANKE 611 20 20 25 0 0 65 0 65 VICE CAMPEÃO
3º CAIO EDUARDO HOLZ 11 16 18 18 0 0 52 0 52

4º PABLO HENRIQUE TORRES DOS SANTOS 284 15 22 15 0 0 52 0 52
5º NICOLAS SCHNEIDER GAUER 71 25 25 0 0 0 50 0 50

6º GARMICHEL RODRIGUES GIEHL 44 18 0 0 0 25 43 0 43

7º Rodolpho Roberto Ferrazza 27 13 0 14 0 0 27 0 27

8º PIETRO DALLA NORA P IROLI 161 22 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

9º HEITOR ZORZO 321 0 0 0 22 0 22 0 22

10º EVERTON SCHIAVI 211 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 20

11º ELINTON RODRIGO DE MORA FORTES 86 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 20

12º TOMAS GUILHERME 41 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 20

13º LEONARDO CAMPOS 48 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 18

14º DANIEL BRETANO 5 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 16

15º JOSE HENRIQUE CADORE 19 0 0 13 0 0 13 0 13

16º RUAN PABLO REGINATO 349 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

17º LEONARDO DELA BRIDA DA SILVA 21 11 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

18º JOÃO PEDRO B. DELANOGARI 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19º PEDRO CEOLIN DEBORTOLI 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20º 0 0 0

21º 0 0 0

22º 0 0 0

23ª 0 0 0

24ª 0 0 0

25ª 0 0 0

26ª 0 0 0

27ª 0 0 0

28ª 0 0 0

29ª 0 0 0

30ª 0 0 0

31ª 0 0 0

32ª 0 0 0

COPA CIDADES DE MOTOCROSS 2024

CATEGORIA

MX2



1º 2º 3º 4º 5ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º LEONARDO RODRIGO DAMBRÓS 43 25 25 25 0 20 95 0 95 CAMPEÃO
2º ROGGERO  MARCOS FOLETTO LASCH 227 16 18 0 25 16 75 0 75 VICE CAMPEÃO
3º EVERTON SCHIAVI 211 9 0 15 22 15 61 0 61

4º BRUNO F. SCHIMITZ 40 0 20 22 13 0 55 0 55
5º FELIPE LAUTER KRUGER 88 11 0 10 18 14 53 0 53

6º HENRIQUE NICOLETI GROCHANKE 611 20 14 18 0 0 52 0 52

7º LUIZ HENRIQUE KONRAD 50 14 0 8 16 13 51 0 51

8º CAIO EDUARDO HOLZ 11 13 15 16 0 0 44 0 44

9º NICOLAS SCHNEIDER GAUER 71 22 22 0 0 0 44 0 44

10º ENZO ZORZO 52 12 0 14 15 0 41 0 41

11º PABLO HENRIQUE TORRES DOS SANTOS 284 10 16 13 0 0 39 0 39

12º GARMICHEL RODRIGUES GIEHL 44 15 0 0 0 22 37 0 37

13º FREDERICO LAGEMANN 45 8 0 0 20 0 28 0 28

14º GABRIEL BOHRE ANDRIGO 10 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 25

15º SERGIO ZARBIELI JUNIOR 41 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 20

16º PIETRO DALLA NORA P IROLI 161 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

17º GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA VISOTO (VISOTO) 27 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 14

18º DANIEL BRETANO 5 0 0 13 0 0 13 0 13

19º JOEL L. AMEIDA MEZZETA 31 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 12

20º JOSE H. CADORE 19 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 11

21ª RODOLPHO R. FAERRAZZA 27 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 9

22º PEDRO CEOLIN DEBORTOLI 216 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

23º DANNY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24º RUAN PABLO REGINATO 349 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25º WILLIAN MIOTTO 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26º 0 0 0

27ª 0 0 0

28ª 0 0 0

29ª 0 0 0

30ª 0 0 0

31ª 0 0 0

32ª 0 0 0

COPA CIDADES DE MOTOCROSS 2024

CATEGORIA

MX1 (FORÇA LIVRE)



1º 2º 3º 4º 5ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º EVERTON SCHIAVI 211 22 0 25 25 20 92 0 92 CAMPEÃO
2º ROGGERO  MARCOS FOLETTO LASCH 227 25 25 0 22 18 90 0 90 VICE CAMPEÃO
3º FREDERICO LAGEMANN 45 12 20 15 18 16 81 0 81

4º FREDERICO SULZBACH ULLMANN (ICO) 17 13 22 14 15 15 79 0 79
5º LEONARDO DE CAMPOS 48 0 18 13 14 0 45 0 45

6º GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA VISOTO (VISOTO) 27 15 0 11 16 0 42 0 42

7º WILLIAN MIOTTO 70 18 0 22 0 0 40 0 40

8º LUIZ PEDRINHO C. DORIGON 51 16 0 16 0 0 32 0 32

9º VINICIUS WOTRICH 115 0 0 0 12 14 26 0 26

10º LEONARDO R. DAMBROS 43 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 25

11º RENAN COUDEBELLA 14 0 0 0 0 22 22 0 22

12º DANNY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 108 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 20

13º JOEL LEANDRO ALMEIDA MEZZETA (JOJÔ) 31 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

14º LEONARDO MARINOSKI NETO 22 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 20

15º NEI NECKEL 118 7 0 12 0 0 19 0 19

16º FABRICIO FERRARI 910 0 0 18 0 0 18 0 18

17º VALMOR R. RENNER 646 0 16 0 0 0 16 0 16

18º VILMAR SCHAFER 66 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 15

19º ARTINEI LUIS KOERBES 67 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

20º BERNARDO FLACH 127 0 0 0 13 0 13 0 13

21ª JEFERSON RODRIGO PIETROLLI OCHOA 226 11 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

22º RODRIGO WIDZ 807 0 0 0 11 0 11 0 11

23º EVERTON DALL ASTA 277 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

24º EDUARDO TREVISO (DUDA) 155 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

25º ALEXANDRE DE LIMA 400 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

26º ALEXANDRE SOARES 241 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27ª MAIKEL HARDT MAYER 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28ª 0 0 0

29ª 0 0 0

COPA CIDADES DE MOTOCROSS 2024

CATEGORIA

MX3



1º 2º 3º 4º 5ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º FREDERICO SULZBACH ULLMANN (ICO) 17 25 25 20 22 25 117 0 117 CAMPEÃO
2º LEONARDO DE CAMPOS 48 14 22 22 15 0 73 0 73 VICE CAMPEÃO
3º LUIZ PEDRINHO C. DORIGON 51 16 0 25 0 22 63 0 63

4º VINICIUS WOTRICH 115 0 0 0 18 20 38 0 38
5º ALEXANDRE DE LIMA 400 11 0 13 13 0 37 0 37

6º JEFERSON RODRIGO PIETROLLI OCHOA 226 15 0 14 0 0 29 0 29

7º LEONARDO MARINOSKI NETO 22 0 0 0 25 0 25 0 25

8º NEI NECKEL 118 8 0 16 0 0 24 0 24

9º MAIKEL HARDT MAYER 91 22 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

10º ALEXANDRE SOARES 241 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

11º CARLOS BATISTA 5 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 20

12º EVERTON DALL ASTA 277 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

13º LEANDRO RITTER DA SILVA 267 0 0 18 0 0 18 0 18

14º AUGUSTO POMPERMAIER 49 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 18

15ª ROBSON BATISTA 311 0 0 0 16 0 16 0 16

16º VALMOR R. RENNER 646 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 16

17º MAIQUEL E. SCHIEFELBEIN 96 0 0 15 0 0 15 0 15

18ª BERNARDO FLACH 127 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 14

19ª DOUGLAS JOÃO KRULIKOWSKI (DOKA) 212 13 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

20ª MARCIO MOLZ 30 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

21ª RODRIGO WIDZ 807 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 12

22ª MOISES DE BARROS GELNHAR 278 0 0 0 11 0 11 0 11

23ª LAURI MAJONI 61 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

24ª GALDINO RICARDO BARCELO MARINHO 372 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

25ª DANIEL PERONDI 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26ª 0 0 0

27ª 0 0 0

28ª 0 0 0

29ª 0 0 0

COPA CIDADES DE MOTOCROSS 2024

CATEGORIA

MX3 LIGHT



1º 2º 3º 4º 5ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º MATHEUS SCHEIHT 97 20 22 20 22 22 106 0 106 CAMPEÃO
2º FELIPE LAUTER KRUGER 88 18 18 18 20 20 94 0 94 VICE CAMPEÃO
3º LORENZO GOERGEN FERRARI 267 0 16 13 25 25 79 0 79

4º GABRIEL SCHIEFELBEIN DA SILVA 10 25 25 25 0 0 75 0 75

5º PABLO HENRIQUE TORRES DOS SANTOS 284 22 20 22 0 0 64 0 64
6º JOÃO PEDRO B. DELANOGARI 147 15 15 16 0 0 46 0 46

7º Rodolpho Roberto Ferrazza 27 14 0 15 0 0 29 0 29

8º BRUNO WELINGTON FACCO HILGERT 117 16 12 0 0 0 28 0 28

9º JOSE HENRIQUE CADORE 19 0 0 14 0 14 28 0 28

10º DAVI SCHNEIDER GAUER 71 13 14 0 0 0 27 0 27

11º HEITOR ZORZO 321 0 0 0 18 0 18 0 18

12º TOMAS GUILHERME 41 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 18

13º ROBSON BATISTA 311 0 0 0 16 0 16 0 16

14º CONRADO FRRARI 7 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 16

15º JEAN H. BATISTA 166 0 0 0 15 0 15 0 15

16º TAYLOR GERKE 23 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 15

17º CARLOS BATISTA 5 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 14

18º ELINTON R. DE MOURA FORTES 86 0 0 0 13 0 13 0 13

19º GILVAN CONCI 789 0 13 0 0 0 13 0 13

20º ALLYSON ROMEU DOS SANTOS 254 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

21ª CHARLES SCHLINEWEIN 937 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 12

22º LEONARDO DELA BRIDA DA SILVA 21 11 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

23º LEONARDO DE CAMPOS 48 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

24º DOUGLAS JOÃO KRULIKOWSKI (DOKA) 212 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

25º FREDERICO SULZBACH ULLMANN (ICO) 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26º 0 0 0

27ª 0 0 0

28ª 0 0 0

29ª 0 0 0

30ª 0 0 0

31ª 0 0 0

32ª 0 0 0

COPA CIDADES DE MOTOCROSS 2024

CATEGORIA

NOVATOS IMPORTADA



1º 2º 3º 4º 5ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º CONRADO FERRARI 267 22 22 25 25 25 119 0 119 CAMPEÃO
2º TAYLOR GEHRKE 23 20 25 20 0 0 65 0 65 VICE CAMPEÃO
3º BRUNO WELINGTON FACCO HILGERT 117 25 20 0 0 0 45 0 45

4º JOSE C. DOS SANTOS ABREU 707 0 0 22 0 0 22 0 22
5º LUIZ KELERMANN   (Magrao) 35 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

6º ALEX CLEVESTON 27 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 18

7º DANIEL MORO 69 0 0 18 0 0 18 0 18

8º 0 0 0

9º 0 0 0

10º 0 0 0

11ª 0 0 0

12ª 0 0 0

13ª 0 0 0

14ª 0 0 0

15ª 0 0 0

16ª 0 0 0

17ª 0 0 0

18ª 0 0 0

19ª 0 0 0

20ª 0 0 0

21ª 0 0 0

22ª 0 0 0

23ª 0 0 0

24º 0 0 0

25º 0 0 0

26ª 0 0 0

27ª 0 0 0

28ª 0 0 0

29ª 0 0 0

30ª 0 0 0

31ª 0 0 0

COPA CIDADES DE MOTOCROSS 2024

CATEGORIA

NACIONAL



1º 2º 3º 4º 5ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º ENZO GABRIEL TORRES DOS SANTOS 284 18 22 20 25 18 103 0 103 CAMPEÃO
2º JOÃO VALENTIN SIMIONATO 7 25 25 25 0 25 100 0 100 VICE CAMPEÃO
3º VITOR NOVELLI DE LIMA 94 15 0 15 22 14 66 0 66

4º AFFONSO MAGRI  DALL AGNOL 119 22 0 22 0 20 64 0 64

5º BENTO AYRES 24 20 0 18 0 22 60 0 60
6º LUIZ FELIPE STEINHORST TERRA 19 13 0 0 20 0 33 0 33

7ª ARIELA FERNANDA KROMBERG PERONDI 34 16 0 16 0 0 32 0 32

8ª ARTHUR DARONCO 217 14 0 14 0 0 28 0 28

9ª YAGO JOÃO RODRIGUES 50 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 20

10ª TARSO LAGEMANN 45 0 0 0 18 0 18 0 18

11ª VELENTIM VISOTO 21 0 0 0 16 0 16 0 16

12ª NICOLAS KESSLER 13 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 16

13ª JOÃO O. BORGES PADILHA 999 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 15

14ª BERNARDO ZIMERMANN 4 0 0 13 0 0 13 0 13

15ª PEDRO H. RIBAS SILVEIRA 36 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 13

16ª JOÃO L. GABI DE OLIVEIRA 6 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12

COPA CIDADES DE MOTOCROSS 2024

CATEGORIA

50CC



1º 2º 3º 4º 5ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º VITOR VARGAS KUTSCHER 8 22 25 25 25 25 122 0 122 CAMPEÃO
2º JOAO PEDRO ANDOLHE DE CAMPOS 49 20 22 22 22 22 108 0 108 VICE CAMPEÃO
3º JOÃO VALENTIN SIMIONATO 7 18 18 20 0 20 76 0 76

4º AFFONSO MAGRI  DALL AGNOL 119 16 0 16 0 16 48 0 48

5º RAFAEL PETRI 10 15 20 0 0 0 35 0 35
6º ENZO G. TORRES DOS SANTOS 284 0 16 18 0 0 34 0 34

7ª ANTHONY DALLA NORA P IROLI 222 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 25

8º NICOLAS KESSLER 13 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 18

9ª 0 0 0

10ª 0 0 0

11º 0 0 0

12ª 0 0 0

13ª 0 0 0

14ª 0 0 0

COPA CIDADES DE MOTOCROSS 2024

CATEGORIA

65CC



1º 2º 3º 4º 5ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º DAVI SCHNEIDER GAUER 71 25 25 0 18 25 93 0 93 CAMPEÃO
2º LUIS AGUSTO SIEMBIDA ( chimbiquinha) 12 0 14 22 25 20 81 0 81 VICE CAMPEÃO
3º LEONARDO SIRENA 18 22 22 0 22 14 80 0 80

4º JOAQUIM DA SILVA MACHADO 6 0 15 20 20 22 77 0 77
5º JULIA AMÁLIA STEINHORST TERRA 19 18 20 14 15 0 67 0 67

6º FELIPE ANTONIO BRACZEK PRIOR 113 20 0 18 0 15 53 0 53

7º VITOR VARGAS KUTSCHER 8 0 16 15 16 0 47 0 47

8º GABRIEL D. WOTTRICH 115 0 0 25 0 16 41 0 41

10º JOÃO PEDRO ANDOLHE DE CAMPOS 49 0 18 13 0 0 31 0 31

11º ENZO CAVALLI 65 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 16

12º ISABELA LESSES MEZZETA 31 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 14

13ª AFFONSO MAGRI  DALL AGNOL 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14ª ANTHONY DALLA NORA P IROLI 222 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15º 0 0 0

16ª 0 0 0

17ª 0 0 0

18ª 0 0 0

19ª 0 0 0

20ª 0 0 0

21ª 0 0 0

22ª 0 0 0

COPA CIDADES DE MOTOCROSS 2024

CATEGORIA

JUNIOR



1º 2º 3º 4º 5ª

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º DAVI SCHNEIDER GAUER 71 25 25 0 20 25 95 0 95 CAMPEÃO
2º LEONARDO SIRENA 18 18 20 0 25 15 78 0 78 VICE CAMPEÃO
3º VALMOR ROBERTO RENNER 646 22 22 25 0 69 0 69

4º JOAQUIM DA SILVA MACHADO 6 0 0 20 22 22 64 0 64
5º JULIA AMLIA STEINHORST TERRA 19 0 18 14 16 14 62 0 62

6º LUIS AGUSTO SIEMBIDA ( chimbiquinha) 12 0 0 22 18 18 58 0 58

7º FELIPE ANTONIO BRACZEK PRIOR 113 0 0 15 0 20 35 0 35

8º GABRIEL D. WOTTRICH 115 0 0 18 0 16 34 0 34

10º ANTHONY DALLA NORA P IROLI 222 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

11º ENZO CAVALLI 65 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 16

12º WILLIAN HENRIQUE DA SILVA BORSA 66 16 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

13ª LUIZ KELERMANN   (Magrao) 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14ª 0 0 0

15º 0 0 0

16ª 0 0 0

17ª 0 0 0

18ª 0 0 0

19ª 0 0 0

20ª 0 0 0

21ª 0 0 0

22ª 0 0 0

COPA CIDADES DE MOTOCROSS 2024

CATEGORIA

2 TEMPOS



1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA VISOTO (VISOTO) 27 22 0 22 22 20 86 0 86 CAMPEÃO
2º DANNY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 108 16 25 25 0 0 66 0 66 VICE CAMPEÃO
3º JOEL LEANDRO ALMEIDA MEZZETA (JOJÔ) 31 25 0 0 25 0 50 0 50

4º VALMOR R. RENNER 646 0 20 10 18 0 48 0 48
5º ALEXANDRE DE LIMA 400 10 0 14 20 0 44 0 44

6º JEFERSON RODRIGO PIETROLLI OCHOA 226 13 0 11 16 0 40 0 40

7º EVRTON LEANDRO DA SILVA (GRILO) 721 0 0 13 0 25 38 0 38

8º ALEXANDRE SOARES 241 15 0 0 0 22 37 0 37

9º VILMAR SCHAFER 66 0 18 0 0 18 36 0 36

10º GILVAN CONCI 789 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 22

11º FABRICIO FERRARI 910 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 20

12º MARCELO S. BARELLA 767 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

13º MAIKEL HARDT MAYER 91 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 18

14º MAIQUEL E. SCHIEFELBEIN 96 0 0 18 0 0 18 0 18

15ª ARTINEI LUIS KOERBES 67 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 16

16º LEANDRO RITTER DA SILVA 267 0 0 15 0 0 15 0 15

17º EVERTON DALL ASTA 277 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

18ª EDUARDO TREVISO (DUDA) 155 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

19ª NEI NECKEL 118 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12

20ª MARCIO MOLZ 30 11 0 0 0 0 11 0 11

21ª LAURI MAJONI 61 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

22ª GALDINO RICARDO BARCELO MARINHO 372 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

23ª DANIEL PERONDI 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24ª 0 0 0

25ª 0 0 0

26ª 0 0 0

27ª 0 0 0

28ª 0 0 0

29ª 0 0 0

COPA CIDADES DE MOTOCROSS 2024

CATEGORIA

MX4



1º 2º 3º 4º 5º

etapa etapa etapa etapa etapa

CL PILOTO Nº pts pts pts pts pts st n-1 total

1º VALMOR ROBERTO RENNER 646 20 25 22 22 18 107 0 107 CAMPEÃO
2º DANNY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 108 25 0 25 0 22 72 0 72 VICE CAMPEÃO
3º ALEXANDRE DE LIMA 400 18 0 0 25 20 63 0 63

4º EDIO PAULO MATTE 19 13 0 15 20 0 48 0 48
5º GALDINO RICARDO BARCELO MARINHO 372 15 0 18 0 0 33 0 33

6º GUSTAVO VISOTO 27 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 25

7º MARCELO S. BARELLA 767 22 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

8º RAFAEL PEREIRA 636 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 20

9º MARCIO MOLZ 30 16 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

10º DANIEL PERONDI 34 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 16

11º LAURI MAJONI 61 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

12º LUIZ KELERMANN   (Magrao) 35 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

13º 0 0 0

14º 0 0 0

15ª 0 0 0

16º 0 0 0

17º 0 0 0

18ª 0 0 0

19ª 0 0 0

20ª 0 0 0

21ª 0 0 0

22ª 0 0 0

23ª 0 0 0

24ª 0 0 0

25ª 0 0 0

26ª 0 0 0

27ª 0 0 0

28ª 0 0 0

29ª 0 0 0

COPA CIDADES DE MOTOCROSS 2024

CATEGORIA

MX5


